



Vendor Ranking

**Letting:** 08240514 May 14, 2024 02:30 PM **Call Order:** 001 **Contract:** E8U46  
**District:** Turnpike **Counties:** ORANGE **Fed Aid No:** N/A  
**Contract Time:** 497 CALENDAR DAYS **Project(s):** 43854815201 (\*)  
**Contract Desc:** PAINT BRIDGES ON RAMPS AT SR91/SR429 INTCHNG (MP 267)

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	SEACOAST INCORPORATED	Responsive	Winning bid	\$4,734,725.63	100.00% <a href="#">Intent to Award</a>
2	SEMINOLE EQUIPMENT, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$4,742,144.73	100.16%
3	INTERNATIONAL RIGGING GROUP, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$5,017,349.31	105.97%
4	S & D INDUSTRIAL PAINTING, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$5,498,781.68	116.14%
5	OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$6,647,205.70	140.39%
6	SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$7,799,802.62	164.74%
7	ROYAL BRIDGE, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$7,965,700.96	168.24%
8	M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$8,231,492.40	173.85%
9	MONOKO LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$8,711,819.00	184.00%
10	SAFFO CONTRACTORS, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$8,799,136.68	185.84%

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*

POSTING DATE AND TIME: MAY 28, 2024 AT 4:00 P.M.



Tabulation of Bids

**Letting:** 08240514 May 14, 2024      **Call Order:** 001      **Contract:** E8U46  
**District:** Turnpike      **Counties:** ORANGE      **Fed Aid No:** N/A  
**Contract Time:** 497 CALENDAR DAYS      **Project(s):** 43854815201 (\*)  
**Contract Descr:** PAINT BRIDGES ON RAMPS AT SR91/SR429 INTCHNG (MP 267)

Work consists of providing all labor, materials, equipment and incidentals necessary for the repainting of the structural steel components and recoating of the concrete surfaces of the bridges 750551, 750604, 750605, 750607, and 750608 and adjacent walls located on or over the SR 429 (Florida's Turnpike) from MP 29.541 to MP 29.320 in Orange County. No Pre-Bid Conference. Contractor must be prequalified.

Please note: AMPP QP 2 is required on this project in accordance with the plans and specifications

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SEACOAST INCORPORATED		(2) SEMINOLE EQUIPMENT, INC.		(3) INTERNATIONAL RIGGING GROUP, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 Structures</b>								
0005 0400143 CLEANING & COATING CONCRETE SURFACE, CLASS 5		250,673.000 SF	2.25000	564,014.25	2.00000	501,346.00	5.37000	1,346,114.01
0010 0400145 CLEANING CONCRETE SURFACE		8,006.000 SF	1.00000	8,006.00	1.00000	8,006.00	5.37000	42,992.22
0015 0561 1 COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL 43854815201 BRIDGE ID 750551		(1419.100) TN (LS)	1,183,350.00000	1,183,350.00	800,000.00000	800,000.00	1,066,879.38000	1,066,879.38
0020 0561 1 COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL 43854815201 BRIDGE ID 750604		(1470.100) TN (LS)	960,043.00000	960,043.00	1,000,000.00000	1,000,000.00	1,105,146.00000	1,105,146.00
0025 0561 1 COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL 43854815201 BRIDGE ID 750605		(176.500) TN (LS)	1,093,339.50000	1,093,339.50	200,000.00000	200,000.00	132,692.70000	132,692.70
0030 0561 1 COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL 43854815201 BRIDGE ID 750607		(1246.600) TN (LS)	141,680.00000	141,680.00	750,000.00000	750,000.00	937,193.88000	937,193.88



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08240514 May 14, 2024

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8U46

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SEACOAST INCORPORATED		(2) SEMINOLE EQUIPMENT, INC.		(3) INTERNATIONAL RIGGING GROUP, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 Structures</b>								
0035 0561 1 COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL 43854815201 BRIDGE ID 750608		(209.900) TN (LS)	173,075.00000	173,075.00	200,000.00000	200,000.00	157,802.82000	157,802.82
<b>0001 Structures Section Totals:</b>				<b>\$4,123,507.75</b>		<b>\$3,459,352.00</b>		<b>\$4,788,821.01</b>
<b>SECTION: 0002 Roadway</b>								
0040 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 43854815201		(1.000) LS	120,000.00000	120,000.00	800,000.00000	800,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00
0045 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 43854815201		(497.000) DA (LS)	350,000.00000	350,000.00	300,000.00000	300,000.00	29,000.00000	29,000.00
0050 0102 14 TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER		10,676.000 HR	1.00000	10,676.00	5.00000	53,380.00	5.00000	53,380.00
0055 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		11,250.000 ED	0.01000	112.50	0.25000	2,812.50	0.22000	2,475.00
0060 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		37,228.000 ED	0.01000	372.28	0.15000	5,584.20	0.11000	4,095.08
0065 0102 74 8 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- PEDESTRIAN LCD (LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING DEVICE)		792.000 FD	0.01000	7.92	0.15000	118.80	0.11000	87.12



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08240514 May 14, 2024

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8U46

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SEACOAST INCORPORATED		(2) SEMINOLE EQUIPMENT, INC.		(3) INTERNATIONAL RIGGING GROUP, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0002 Roadway</b>								
0070 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		703.000 ED	8.00000	5,624.00	5.00000	3,515.00	4.60000	3,233.80
0075 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		1,566.000 ED	15.00000	23,490.00	10.00000	15,660.00	10.00000	15,660.00
0080 0102115 TYPE III BARRICADE		687.000 ED	2.00000	1,374.00	0.15000	103.05	0.26000	178.62
0085 0102150 1 PORTABLE REGULATORY, SIGN		686.000 ED	2.00000	1,372.00	5.00000	3,430.00	4.00000	2,744.00
0090 0102150 2 RADAR SPEED DISPLAY UNIT		686.000 ED	5.00000	3,430.00	5.00000	3,430.00	4.25000	2,915.50
0095 0999 16 PARTNERING, DO NOT BID 43854815201		(1.000) LS	15,000.00000	15,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
0100 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 43854815201		(1.000) LS	79,759.18000	79,759.18	79,759.18000	79,759.18	79,759.18000	79,759.18
<b>0002 Roadway Section Totals:</b>				<b>\$611,217.88</b>		<b>\$1,282,792.73</b>		<b>\$228,528.30</b>
<b>Contract Grand Totals:</b>				<b>\$4,734,725.63</b>		<b>\$4,742,144.73</b>		<b>5,017,349.31</b>



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08240514 May 14, 2024

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8U46

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) S & D INDUSTRIAL PAINTING, INC.		(5) OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC.		(6) SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 Structures</b>								
0005 0400143 CLEANING & COATING CONCRETE SURFACE, CLASS 5		250,673.000 SF	2.00000	501,346.00	4.00000	1,002,692.00	3.80000	952,557.40
0010 0400145 CLEANING CONCRETE SURFACE		8,006.000 SF	8.00000	64,048.00	6.00000	48,036.00	2.00000	16,012.00
0015 0561 1 COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL 43854815201 BRIDGE ID 750551		(1419.100) TN (LS)	1,300,000.00000	1,300,000.00	1,044,000.00000	1,044,000.00	1,588,000.00000	1,588,000.00
0020 0561 1 COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL 43854815201 BRIDGE ID 750604		(1470.100) TN (LS)	1,380,000.00000	1,380,000.00	1,278,000.00000	1,278,000.00	1,588,000.00000	1,588,000.00
0025 0561 1 COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL 43854815201 BRIDGE ID 750605		(176.500) TN (LS)	200,000.00000	200,000.00	294,000.00000	294,000.00	250,000.00000	250,000.00
0030 0561 1 COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL 43854815201 BRIDGE ID 750607		(1246.600) TN (LS)	1,050,000.00000	1,050,000.00	1,206,000.00000	1,206,000.00	1,250,000.00000	1,250,000.00
0035 0561 1 COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL 43854815201 BRIDGE ID 750608		(209.900) TN (LS)	240,000.00000	240,000.00	308,000.00000	308,000.00	250,000.00000	250,000.00
<b>0001 Structures Section Totals:</b>				<b>\$4,735,394.00</b>		<b>\$5,180,728.00</b>		<b>\$5,894,569.40</b>



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08240514 May 14, 2024

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8U46

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) S & D INDUSTRIAL PAINTING, INC.		(5) OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC.		(6) SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0002 Roadway</b>								
0040 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 43854815201		(1.000) LS	100,000.00000	100,000.00	365,000.00000	365,000.00	800,000.00000	800,000.00
0045 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 43854815201		(497.000) DA (LS)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	840,000.00000	840,000.00	887,000.00000	887,000.00
0050 0102 14 TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER		10,676.000 HR	35.00000	373,660.00	10.00000	106,760.00	10.00000	106,760.00
0055 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		11,250.000 ED	1.25000	14,062.50	2.00000	22,500.00	0.25000	2,812.50
0060 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		37,228.000 ED	2.00000	74,456.00	0.14000	5,211.92	0.14000	5,211.92
0065 0102 74 8 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- PEDESTRIAN LCD (LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING DEVICE)		792.000 FD	1.00000	792.00	0.14000	110.88	0.14000	110.88
0070 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		703.000 ED	2.50000	1,757.50	5.98000	4,203.94	0.10000	70.30
0075 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		1,566.000 ED	25.00000	39,150.00	13.00000	20,358.00	1.00000	1,566.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08240514 May 14, 2024

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8U46

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) S & D INDUSTRIAL PAINTING, INC.		(5) OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC.		(6) SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0002 Roadway</b>								
0080 0102115 TYPE III BARRICADE		687.000 ED	1.50000	1,030.50	0.34000	233.58	0.12000	82.44
0085 0102150 1 PORTABLE REGULATORY, SIGN		686.000 ED	10.00000	6,860.00	5.20000	3,567.20	5.00000	3,430.00
0090 0102150 2 RADAR SPEED DISPLAY UNIT		686.000 ED	10.00000	6,860.00	5.50000	3,773.00	5.00000	3,430.00
0095 0999 16 PARTNERING, DO NOT BID 43854815201		(1.000) LS	15,000.00000	15,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
0100 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 43854815201		(1.000) LS	79,759.18000	79,759.18	79,759.18000	79,759.18	79,759.18000	79,759.18
<b>0002 Roadway Section Totals:</b>				<b>\$763,387.68</b>		<b>\$1,466,477.70</b>		<b>\$1,905,233.22</b>
<b>Contract Grand Totals:</b>				<b>\$5,498,781.68</b>		<b>\$6,647,205.70</b>		<b>7,799,802.62</b>



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08240514 May 14, 2024

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8U46

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) ROYAL BRIDGE, INC.		(8) M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.		(9) MONOKO LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 Structures</b>								
0005 0400143 CLEANING & COATING CONCRETE SURFACE, CLASS 5		250,673.000 SF	5.00000	1,253,365.00	2.50000	626,682.50	4.00000	1,002,692.00
0010 0400145 CLEANING CONCRETE SURFACE		8,006.000 SF	2.50000	20,015.00	1.50000	12,009.00	1.00000	8,006.00
0015 0561 1 COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL 43854815201 BRIDGE ID 750551		(1419.100) TN (LS)	1,258,000.00000	1,258,000.00	1,850,000.00000	1,850,000.00	1,600,000.00000	1,600,000.00
0020 0561 1 COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL 43854815201 BRIDGE ID 750604		(1470.100) TN (LS)	1,811,263.00000	1,811,263.00	1,920,000.00000	1,920,000.00	1,600,000.00000	1,600,000.00
0025 0561 1 COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL 43854815201 BRIDGE ID 750605		(176.500) TN (LS)	200,000.00000	200,000.00	174,735.00000	174,735.00	1,000,000.00000	1,000,000.00
0030 0561 1 COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL 43854815201 BRIDGE ID 750607		(1246.600) TN (LS)	1,258,000.00000	1,258,000.00	1,630,000.00000	1,630,000.00	1,600,000.00000	1,600,000.00
0035 0561 1 COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL 43854815201 BRIDGE ID 750608		(209.900) TN (LS)	225,000.00000	225,000.00	230,000.00000	230,000.00	1,000,000.00000	1,000,000.00
<b>0001 Structures Section Totals:</b>				<b>\$6,025,643.00</b>		<b>\$6,443,426.50</b>		<b>\$7,810,698.00</b>





Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08240514 May 14, 2024

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8U46

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) ROYAL BRIDGE, INC.		(8) M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.		(9) MONOKO LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0002 Roadway</b>								
0040 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 43854815201		(1.000) LS	700,000.00000	700,000.00	841,000.00000	841,000.00	181,147.22000	181,147.22
0045 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 43854815201		(497.000) DA (LS)	200,000.00000	200,000.00	813,000.00000	813,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00
0050 0102 14 TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER		10,676.000 HR	85.00000	907,460.00	0.01000	106.76	45.00000	480,420.00
0055 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		11,250.000 ED	0.26000	2,925.00	0.26000	2,925.00	0.50000	5,625.00
0060 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		37,228.000 ED	0.11000	4,095.08	0.13000	4,839.64	0.20000	7,445.60
0065 0102 74 8 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- PEDESTRIAN LCD (LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING DEVICE)		792.000 FD	0.05000	39.60	0.14000	110.88	1.00000	792.00
0070 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		703.000 ED	7.00000	4,921.00	6.00000	4,218.00	10.00000	7,030.00
0075 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		1,566.000 ED	12.00000	18,792.00	12.00000	18,792.00	10.00000	15,660.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08240514 May 14, 2024

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8U46

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) ROYAL BRIDGE, INC.		(8) M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.		(9) MONOKO LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0002 Roadway</b>								
0080 0102115 TYPE III BARRICADE		687.000 ED	0.30000	206.10	0.12000	82.44	10.00000	6,870.00
0085 0102150 1 PORTABLE REGULATORY, SIGN		686.000 ED	5.00000	3,430.00	6.00000	4,116.00	1.00000	686.00
0090 0102150 2 RADAR SPEED DISPLAY UNIT		686.000 ED	5.00000	3,430.00	6.00000	4,116.00	1.00000	686.00
0095 0999 16 PARTNERING, DO NOT BID 43854815201		(1.000) LS	15,000.00000	15,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
0100 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 43854815201		(1.000) LS	79,759.18000	79,759.18	79,759.18000	79,759.18	79,759.18000	79,759.18
<b>0002 Roadway Section Totals:</b>				<b>\$1,940,057.96</b>		<b>\$1,788,065.90</b>		<b>\$901,121.00</b>
<b>Contract Grand Totals:</b>				<b>\$7,965,700.96</b>		<b>\$8,231,492.40</b>		<b>8,711,819.00</b>



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08240514 May 14, 2024

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8U46

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(10) SAFFO CONTRACTORS, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 Structures</b>								
0005 0400143 CLEANING & COATING CONCRETE SURFACE, CLASS 5		250,673.000 SF	10.00000	2,506,730.00				
0010 0400145 CLEANING CONCRETE SURFACE		8,006.000 SF	10.00000	80,060.00				
0015 0561 1 COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL 43854815201 BRIDGE ID 750551		(1419.100) TN (LS)	1,023,000.00000	1,023,000.00				
0020 0561 1 COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL 43854815201 BRIDGE ID 750604		(1470.100) TN (LS)	1,140,000.00000	1,140,000.00				
0025 0561 1 COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL 43854815201 BRIDGE ID 750605		(176.500) TN (LS)	400,000.00000	400,000.00				
0030 0561 1 COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL 43854815201 BRIDGE ID 750607		(1246.600) TN (LS)	975,000.00000	975,000.00				
0035 0561 1 COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL 43854815201 BRIDGE ID 750608		(209.900) TN (LS)	180,000.00000	180,000.00				
<b>0001 Structures Section Totals:</b>				<b>\$6,304,790.00</b>				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08240514 May 14, 2024

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8U46

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(10) SAFFO CONTRACTORS, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0002 Roadway</b>								
0040 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 43854815201		(1.000) LS	880,000.00000	880,000.00				
0045 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 43854815201		(497.000) DA (LS)	1,500,000.00000	1,500,000.00				
0050 0102 14 TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER		10,676.000 HR	1.00000	10,676.00				
0055 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		11,250.000 ED	0.10000	1,125.00				
0060 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		37,228.000 ED	0.10000	3,722.80				
0065 0102 74 8 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- PEDESTRIAN LCD (LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING DEVICE)		792.000 FD	0.10000	79.20				
0070 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		703.000 ED	1.00000	703.00				
0075 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		1,566.000 ED	1.00000	1,566.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08240514 May 14, 2024

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8U46

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(10) SAFFO CONTRACTORS, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0002 Roadway</b>								
0080 0102115 TYPE III BARRICADE		687.000 ED	0.50000	343.50				
0085 0102150 1 PORTABLE REGULATORY, SIGN		686.000 ED	1.00000	686.00				
0090 0102150 2 RADAR SPEED DISPLAY UNIT		686.000 ED	1.00000	686.00				
0095 0999 16 PARTNERING, DO NOT BID 43854815201		(1.000) LS	15,000.00000	15,000.00				
0100 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 43854815201		(1.000) LS	79,759.18000	79,759.18				
<b>0002 Roadway Section Totals:</b>				<b>\$2,494,346.68</b>				
<b>Contract Grand Totals:</b>				<b>\$8,799,136.68</b>				



Tabulation of Bids

---

**Letting:** 08240514 May 14, 2024 **Call Order:** 001 **Contract:** E8U46

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*